
Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time

Julie Meiman (she/her) CoC Planning Director (CAFTH - CoC) coordinatedentry@cafth.org 11/15/2022 09:56:42 AM

Rich Bennett (Jessica D'Elia) jdelia@sjcs.org 11/15/2022 09:56:51 AM

JeCarta Suggs jecarta.suggs@bhitn.org 11/15/2022 09:56:59 AM

Yoshi Matthews ydmatthews01@gmail.com 11/15/2022 09:57:50 AM

Katrill Braden katrill.braden@cmiofmemphis.org 11/15/2022 09:57:57 AM

Jessica D'Elia jdelia@sjcs.org 11/15/2022 09:58:23 AM

George Liacopoulos (Jessica D'Elia) jdelia@sjcs.org 11/15/2022 09:59:59 AM

Elizabeth Fletcher efletcher@alliance-hs.org 11/15/2022 10:00:07 AM

DARELL KINER kiner35@gmail.com 11/15/2022 10:00:44 AM

Dana Brooks dana.brooks@acc.cdom.org 11/15/2022 10:01:09 AM

Andorian Thomas andorian.thomas@cmiofmemphis.org 11/15/2022 10:01:47 AM

K H kirsten@cafth.org 11/15/2022 10:03:06 AM

Ann Terry ann.terry@uwmidsouth.org 11/15/2022 10:04:00 AM

Stephanie Reyes stephanie@cafth.org 11/15/2022 10:04:13 AM

Darren Bell dbell@alliance-hs.org 11/15/2022 10:05:00 AM

Jermel Terry jermel.terry@agapemeanslove.org 11/15/2022 10:05:11 AM

Andrea Wilkins (Andrea Wilkins) andrea@cafth.org 11/15/2022 10:05:14 AM

Chere Bradshaw chere@cafth.org 11/15/2022 10:06:33 AM

LaVerne' Branch (Katrill Braden) katrill.braden@cmiofmemphis.org 11/15/2022 10:06:49 AM

Cheryl Marsh cmarsh@ghhi.org 11/15/2022 10:11:18 AM

LaShondra Hill lashondra.hill@uwmidsouth.org 11/15/2022 10:11:59 AM

Hannah McCarty - she/her (Dustin Kane) dustin@cafth.org 11/15/2022 10:15:24 AM

Lawrence Wilson lawrence.e.wilson@gmail.com 11/15/2022 10:17:46 AM

Marian Bacon mdbacon45@gmail.com 11/15/2022 10:18:06 AM


